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This document contains proprietary information and such informationmay not be disclosed to others for any purposes,

not used for sales/marketing/procurement purposes without written permission

Notes:

1.ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE NOTICE AT ANY TIME

1 Electrica
11 Impedance:
12 Frequency: DC-40GHz

13 VSWR:

7 Mechadnica&Environmental

50

1251

2.1 Temperdfure range
2.2 Durability(mafings)

23 RoHs Compliant

3 Materidl&Finish

31 Pin contact: Beryllium-Copper, gold plared
3.2 Body: Stdnless Steel(SU303), Passivared

33 Insularors: PE

4 Inferface Standards

41292

MIL-STD-348A

-45°C ~+85°C

REV

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

ECN NO.

BY

DATE

APPROVED

Initial Release

H. wei

1/8/14

1/8/14

22.2

10.3

10.3

6.5

6.5

1/4"-36UNS-2A

1/4”-36UNS-2A
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8.6
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TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPEFICIED
X

Precision Adapter
2.92 Female to 2.92 Female
Flange Adapter

r.d HenryTech

@B DIMENSION IN MILLIMETERS (mm)
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2. CUSTOMER OUTLINE DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY ~§X *30130
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